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ANDERSEN
" Harold H elk r 69 Bemis
" Harry (Christine) gardener r 69 Bemis
' Harry A mill mgr Globe Grain & Milling Co

r 550 Clayton
" Harry G (Margaret) baker r 185 Maynard
" Henry (Christina) foremn r 69 Bemis
" Henry C (Dagmar) mstr mar r 1467 Church
" Herbert (Katherine) waiter r 3256 21st
" Herman (Juanita) elev opr r 3.545 20th
" Jacob K (Ida) contr r 145 Majestic Av
" Jacob M (Anna) contr 1616 Pacific r 1612

Pacific
« Jas (Katherine) restaurant 3234 22d r 3256

21st
" Jens C (Meta C) r 1366 Sacramento
" Jonas (Martha) rigger r 1409 Noe
* Josephine Mrs r 7 Gaiser Ct
" Julia (wid John) r 629 Oclavia
" JuUus (Annie) chauffr r 282a Guerrero
" Karl (Marie) pamtcr r 2969 Sacramento
" Lauritz J (Sophie) mach r 470 Campbell Av
" Lillian bkpr r 1715 Pacific Av
" Mabel M r 3336 23d
" Magnus A pilot S F Bar Pilots r Piedmont
* Martin ilJla) mstr mar r 2290 Fulton
" Martin (Hilda) mstr mar r 4005 23d
" Martinus (Hazel) painter r 1178 Alabama
" Mathias (Andersen & Meyer) r 1 128 Guerrero
" Maud Mrs saLswn r 454 Larkin
" Maude C r 77 Ctmiberland
" Maurice (Hannah) hdwe 34 Leland Av r 40

Delta
" May stenor 322 31st Av
" Maybreth r 7 Gaiser Ct
" Meyer & Co Ltd 351 California
* Nellie Indywkr r 251 San Carlos
" Nick (Dagmar L) r 2154 Market
" Niels (Ellen) Indywkr r 615a Castro
" Olaf T (Kate) seamn r 31 28th
" Ole (Christine) polisher r 160 Newton
" Ole (May) seamn r 2990 21st
* Ole A (Sophie) carp r 1874 Greenwich
* Ole C (Josephine) r 96 Santa Ysabel Av
' Pfiter (Carrie) lab r 421 Precita Av
" Peter (Alice E) mstr mar r 4555 19th
* Peter K (Pearl) mar eng r 4137 24th
" Richd H bKpr r 95 Scott
" Robt driver r 240 Duncan
" Rudolph C (Lulu) painter 550 Valencia r 9

Dehon
* Ruth waitress r 7 Gaiser Ct
" Saml (Maria) (Petersen & Andersen) r 240

Duncan
* Sophia (wid August l r 213 Vicksburg
* Sveere (Frieda) rigger r 501 Rolph
* Thor painter r 7 Gaiser Ct
" Thofe T lab r 444 Munich
" Walter (T^na) lab r 3973 I8th
ANDERSEN & METER, grocers, general im-

porters of canned meats, provisions from
DenmarK, Norway and Sweden. 998 Do-
loi-es NW cor 23d. t«l Mission 28

ANDERSON see Andersen, Andresen and
Endersen

" A & Son (G S & E C) whol jewelers 717
Market

"AC (Una) eng r 462 4th Av
"Ada steno r 1742 Greenwich
" Adaline t>-pist SP Co r 4318 23d
" Adler (Ruda) lab r 622 29th
" Adoph (Nellie) carp r 1092 Capitol Av
" Adolph D (Angelina) elk r 201 Sussex
" Adolph L r 8 Godeus
" Agnes E steno r 1249 16th Av
" Albert (Mary) cook r 1235 Ellis
" Albert guard U S Customs r 936 Mission
" Albert (Margaret) mar eng r 2852 Mission
" Albert molder r 121 Elsie
" Albert mtrmn r 413 Bartlett
" Albert (Elma) painter r 208 Dorland
" Albert printer r 924 Presidio Av
" Albert (Bertha) refreshments 5(X) 4th r 121

Coleridge
" Albert with Bancroft Whitney Co r Oakland
" Albert A (Alice) tmstr r 240 Randolph
" Albert B salsn Atthowe & Co r San Ansebno
" Albert C cIk Pac Mill & Mine Sup Co r

Berkeley
" Albert F chauffr r 96 Cvunberland
" Albert G cUf r 480 Ellis
" Albert G supt r 1590 Sacramento
" Albert O (Eda) mach r 620 21st \v
" Albin C trafflc mgr John C Ogden Co r 369

OaK
" Albin L (Matilda) janitor r 1264 2d Av
" Albrecht lab r 604 4th
' Alex r 498 Duboce Av
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1387 VALENCIA ST^ at 25th

ANDERSON
" Alex COOK S F Hospital
" Alex (Hazel) elk r 331 Octavia
" Alex deck hd r 461 4th
" Alex C (Alexanderina) cai-p r 75 Groveland

Av
" Alex H (Odgo B) civ eng r 2228 Grove
" Alex O elk r 2255 Mariposa
" Alfred (Emma) driver r 1345 Golden Gate

Av
" Alfred (Tilda) flremn r 21 Costa
" Alfred (Marie) jeweler r 210 Church
" Alfred (Isabel) mtrmn r 3278 24th
* Alfred (Louise) salsn PG&E Co r 13.53

Broadway
" Alfred E (Florence) pres Cal Transp Co r

1001 Pine
" Alfred J (Marie A) shoemxr 146 Fillmore
" Aline cIk R G Dim & Co r 71 Bemis
" Allen C druggist r 820 Fninklin
" Alma elk Federal Res B^nk r 1032 Jones
" Alma E oor r 1850 Larkin
" Alva steno r 4220 26th
" Alva E salsn r IVOO Bush
" Alvin C mtxr r 369 Oak
" Alvin T (Margaret) mar eng r 2 Meda Av
" Amanda V (wid Ernest) r 715 Excelsior Av
" Amy Mrs r 63 Goettingen
" Amy A r 427 Edinburgh
" Amy C steno Aetna Life Ins Co r 155 Wilson
" Anders E (EUen) mstr mar r 1849 Howard
" Anders O (Birgitte) pliunber r 229 Falcon

Av
" .\ndrew (Mabel) r 733 Castro
" Andrew elk FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF

SAN FRANCISCO r Oakland
" Andrew fElizaboth) gardener r 2440 Fulton
" Andrew (Bertha) mtrmn r 424 Geneva Av
" Andrew (Rebecca) tmstr r 235 Paris
" Andrew A (Hilma) lab r 1678 Howard
" Andrew C (Anna) chauffr r 37 Clover
" Andrew E (Cliristian) lab r 15 Peralta. Av
" Andrew F autowkr r 25 Brazil Av
" Andrew H (Emilie) bakery 449 Divisadero

r 445 Divisadero
" Andrew H (California Farms Agency) r 1243

Leavenworth
" Andrew H office mgr Geo Wills & Sons Ltd

r Berkeley
ANDERSON ANDREW H CALIFORNIA

FARMS AGENCY, investments and in-
surance, 1217 Hearst Bldg, tel Kearny
4748

" Andrew J eng r 220 Nevada
" Andrew P (LiUie) chauffr r 1735 lOth Av
" Andrew P mining 582 Market r Oakland
" Andrew P waiter r 378 3d Av
" Andrew S tobacco 579 California r Oakland
" Andrew V (Sophia) bldr r 595 21st Av
" Andrew W acct Johns-Manville Jnc r Oak-

land
" Angel Indywkr r 1 126b Golden Gate Av
" Anita B r 965 Geary
" Ann steno r 228 Gates
" Anna widow r 1882 Geary
" Anna (wid Axel) r 2114 Union
" Anna (wid Lawrence) r 2327 Brvant
" Anna cIk SP Co r 55 Polk
" Anna tchr Pub School r 1546 10th Av
" Anna waitress r 125 Freelon
" Anna A (wid J\Tartin) r 1 109 Hampshire
" Anna J elk SP Co r Oakland
" Annette r 552 2Sth
" Annie r 1265 Masonic Av
" Annie E (wid Chas) r 419 Laguna
" Anton (Ida) mar eng r 378 1st
" Antone C (Cristina) lab r 737 Minna
" Archibald A heating 440 5th r Oakland
" Archibald B dean S F State Tchrs Col r San

Rafael
" Archie 8 engi-aver r 816 Guerrero'
" Arnold T elk Federal Res Bank r Berkeley
" Arthur r 57 Portola
" Arthm- elk Anglo & London Paris Nat Bank

r 2956 24th
" Arthur (Lila; mech r 1179 Hayes
" Arthur seamn r 222 Bartlett
" Arthur (Aina) lab r 435a Tehama
" Arthur whsemn r 2 M) Duncan
" Arthur E carp r 2.533 Harrison
" Arthvu- E elk Butler-Schutze Co r 4502 Cal-

ifornia
" Arthur G r 143 Brighton Av
" Arthiu" H (LeVine) pres Dolson & Anderson

Inc r 947 Bush
" Arthur L rEdna) salsn r 1030 Cole
" Arvid (Alita) mach r 3917 18th
" Arvid tanner r 1303 Florida

H


